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Direction
Mairie de Saint-Ouen - République — La Croix de Berny 
Rer

56 stops

Open route schedule

Mairie de Saint-Ouen - République

Ernest Renan

Garibaldi

Kléber

Gérard de Nerval

Angélique Compoint

Camille Flammarion

Porte de Clignancourt

Simplon

Marcadet - Poissonniers

Château Rouge

Barbès - Rochechouart

Magenta - Maubeuge - Gare du Nord

La Fayette - Magenta - Gare du Nord

Gare de l'Est

Magenta - Saint-Martin

Mairie du 10e

Porte Saint-Martin

Réaumur - Arts et Métiers

Grenier Saint-Lazare - Quartier de l'Horloge

Centre Georges Pompidou

Route schedule
Mairie de Saint-Ouen - République — La Croix de Berny 
Rer

Monday 03:05-02:35
+1

Tuesday 03:05-02:35
+1

Wednesday 03:05-02:35
+1

Thursday 03:05-02:35
+1

Friday 03:05-02:35
+1

Saturday 03:05-02:55
+1

Sunday 03:06-02:55
+1

Route info

Direction: Mairie de Saint-Ouen - République

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Châtelet

Cite - Palais DE Justice

Saint-Michel - Saint-Germain

Les Ecoles

Luxembourg

Auguste Comte

Val de Grâce

Observatoire - Port Royal

Hôpital Saint-Vincent de Paul

Denfert-Rochereau - Arago

Denfert-Rochereau

Mouton - Duvernet

Alésia - Maine

Alésia - Général Leclerc

Porte d'Orléans

Porte d'Orléans

Gabriel Péri

Léon Gambetta

Vache Noire

Jean-Marin Naudin

Gustave Courbet

Grange Ory

Carnot - Aristide Briand

Marcel Bonnet

Pont Royal / Bagneux Rer

Cité Jardins

Place de la Résistance - Charles de Gaulle

Rue du 8 Mai 1945



Bourg-la-Reine Rer

Petit Chambord - Lycée Lakanal

Les Cottages

La Fontaine

Normandie

Général de Gaulle - Croix de Berny

La Croix de Berny Rer



Direction
La Croix de Berny Rer — Mairie de Saint-Ouen - 
République

52 stops

Open route schedule

La Croix de Berny Rer

Normandie

La Fontaine

Les Cottages

Petit Chambord - Lycée Lakanal

Condorcet - Mairie Rer

Rue du 8 Mai 1945

Place de la Résistance - Charles de Gaulle

Cité Jardins

Pont Royal / Bagneux Rer

Marcel Bonnet

Carnot - Aristide Briand

Grange Ory

Gustave Courbet

Jean-Marin Naudin

Vache Noire

Léon Gambetta

Gabriel Péri

Porte d'Orléans

Alésia - Général Leclerc

Mouton - Duvernet

Denfert-Rochereau - Daguerre

Denfert-Rochereau - Arago

Hôpital Saint-Vincent de Paul

Route schedule
La Croix de Berny Rer — Mairie de Saint-Ouen - 
République

Monday 03:00-02:39
+1

Tuesday 03:09-02:39
+1

Wednesday 03:09-02:39
+1

Thursday 03:09-02:39
+1

Friday 03:09-02:39
+1

Saturday 03:09-02:49
+1

Sunday 03:03-02:49
+1

Route info

Direction: La Croix de Berny Rer

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N14-3906879483-1977226243


Observatoire - Port Royal

Val de Grâce

Auguste Comte

Luxembourg

Les Ecoles

Saint-Michel - Saint-Germain

Cité - Palais de Justice

Châtelet

Les Halles - Centre Georges Pompidou

Turbigo - Etienne Marcel

Réaumur - Sébastopol

Strasbourg - Saint-Denis

Château d'Eau

Gare de l'Est

La Fayette - Magenta - Gare du Nord

Magenta - Maubeuge - Gare du Nord

Barbès - Rochechouart

Château Rouge

Marcadet - Poissonniers

Simplon

Porte de Clignancourt

Camille Flammarion

Angélique Compoint

Gérard de Nerval

Kléber

Garibaldi

Ernest Renan

Mairie de Saint-Ouen - République



N14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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